Introduction
Filter drier shells are important equipments for refrigeration and air conditioning systems.
They are designed to be used in the suction line and liquid line. Filter drier shells  are used to
eliminate possible moisture, acid, and particles within the system and prevent malfunction
due to these factors.
Application Field
It is recommended to be used in all refrigeration and air conditioning systems.
Selection

olduğundan emin olun ve contayı dikkatli bir şekilde kanala yerleştirin ve akabinde cıvataları
eşit derecede sıkarak montajlayınız.
NH3    Please create the order code as NH.
NH3    Sipariş kodunu NH olarak oluşturun.
Please contact us for R600a, R290 & R1270.
R600a, R290 & R1270 ile ilgili lütfen iletişime
geçiniz.
FILTER DRIER SHELLS
Kartuş Kovanları
DS-FDS-33B-1C-001 233,5 ODS 12 1/2" 64 74 52 72 77
DS-FDS-33B-1C-002 233,5 ODS 16 5/8" 84 97 68 94 100
DS-FDS-33B-1C-003 233,5 ODS 19 3/4" 105 121 86 118 126
DS-FDS-33B-1C-004 238,5 ODS 22 7/8" 124 144 101 140 149
DS-FDS-33B-1C-005 238,5 ODS 28 1 1/8" 179 207 146 201 214
DS-FDS-33B-1C-006 243,5 ODS 35 1 3/8" 237 274 193 266 283
DS-FDS-33B-1C-007 248,5 ODS 42 1 5/8" 274 316 224 308 328
DS-FDS-33B-1C-008 253,5 ODS 54 2 1/8" 400 462 326 449 478
DS-FDS-33B-1C-009 258,5 ODS 66 2 5/8" 295 341 241 331 353
DS-FDS-33B-1C-010 263,5 ODS 76 3" 305 352 249 343 365
DS-FDS-33B-2C-001 373,5 ODS 22 7/8" 116 134 95 130 139
DS-FDS-33B-2C-002 373,5 ODS 28 1 1/8" 178 206 146 200 213
DS-FDS-33B-2C-003 378,5 ODS 35 1 3/8" 242 279 197 271 289
DS-FDS-33B-2C-004 383,5 ODS 42 1 5/8" 299 345 244 336 357
DS-FDS-33B-2C-005 388,5 ODS 54 2 1/8" 420 485 343 472 503
DS-FDS-33B-2C-006 393,5 ODS 66 2 5/8" 317 366 259 356 379
DS-FDS-33B-2C-007 398,5 ODS 76 3" 330 381 270 371 395
DS-FDS-33B-3C-001 525,5 ODS 35 1 3/8" 253 293 207 285 303
DS-FDS-33B-3C-002 530,5 ODS 42 1 5/8" 299 346 245 336 358
DS-FDS-33B-3C-003 535,5 ODS 54 2 1/8" 367 424 300 413 439
DS-FDS-33B-3C-004 540,5 ODS 66 2 5/8" 282 326 231 317 338
DS-FDS-33B-3C-005 545,5 ODS 76 3" 290 335 237 326 347
DS-FDS-33B-4C-001 665,5 ODS 35 1 3/8" 264 305 216 297 316
DS-FDS-33B-4C-002 670,5 ODS 42 1 5/8" 309 358 253 348 370
DS-FDS-33B-4C-003 675,5 ODS 54 2 1/8" 430 497 351 483 514
DS-FDS-33B-4C-004 680,5 ODS 66 2 5/8" 337 390 276 379 404
DS-FDS-33B-4C-005 685,5 ODS 76 3" 345 399 282 388 413
DS-FDS-33B.C-1C-001 248,5 ODS 42 1 5/8" 351 400 244 369 362
DS-FDS-33B.C-1C-002 253,5 ODS 54 2 1/8" 563 641 391 592 581
DS-FDS-33B.C-1C-003 258,5 ODS 66 2 5/8" 801 912 557 843 827
DS-FDS-33B.C-1C-004 263,5 ODS 76 3" 897 1022 624 944 926
DS-FDS-33B.C-1C-005 263,5 ODS 80 3 1/8" 973 1108 677 1024 1004
DS-FDS-33B.C-1C-006 278,5 ODS 92 3 5/8" 1201 1367 835 1263 1239
[Inch]
Core Data Refrigerant Flow Capacity
Pressure Drop - 0,07 bar [kW]Volume
[cm3]